
ROUND 04 TENNO 85 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 9 COSTARAOSS A. 16:53.096
Tempo gara

1 1:27.270 13:28:15.636

2 1:40.622 13:29:56.258

3 1:47.512 13:31:43.770

4 1:41.771 13:33:25.541

5 1:43.163 13:35:08.704

6 1:45.991 13:36:54.695

7 1:39.194 13:38:33.889

8 1:40.229 13:40:14.118

9 1:44.679 13:41:58.797

10 1:42.665 13:43:41.462

 Po. 2 - # 53 GIACOMELLI A. + 04.014
Diff. Primo

1 1:27.726 13:28:16.092

2 1:42.310 13:29:58.402

3 1:44.295 13:31:42.697

4 1:41.667 13:33:24.364

5 1:43.142 13:35:07.506

6 1:45.378 13:36:52.884

7 1:43.645 13:38:36.529

8 1:43.127 13:40:19.656

9 1:42.388 13:42:02.044

10 1:43.432 13:43:45.476

 Po. 3 - # 6 RABENSTEINER M. + 46.439
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.536 13:28:33.902

2 1:48.258 13:30:22.160

3 1:52.977 13:32:15.137

4 1:43.549 13:33:58.686

5 1:42.536 13:35:41.222

6 1:44.601 13:37:25.823

7 1:44.244 13:39:10.067

8 1:43.772 13:40:53.839

9 1:43.679 13:42:37.518

10 1:50.383 13:44:27.901

 Po. 4 - # 71 BALDESSARI A. + 48.312
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.842 13:28:26.208

2 1:51.350 13:30:17.558

3 1:46.920 13:32:04.478

4 1:46.694 13:33:51.172

5 1:47.383 13:35:38.555

6 1:46.029 13:37:24.584

7 1:44.188 13:39:08.772

8 1:48.907 13:40:57.679

9 1:46.509 13:42:44.188

10 1:45.586 13:44:29.774

 Po. 5 - # 18 GUARDIA A. + 1:17.215
Diff. Primo

1 1:32.396 13:28:20.762

2 1:48.259 13:30:09.021

3 1:48.027 13:31:57.048

4 1:49.791 13:33:46.839

5 1:49.648 13:35:36.487

6 2:02.679 13:37:39.166

7 1:47.921 13:39:27.087

8 1:50.950 13:41:18.037

9 1:52.355 13:43:10.392

10 1:48.285 13:44:58.677

 Po. 6 - # 11 FACCHINI E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.044 13:28:27.410

2 1:52.630 13:30:20.040

3 2:14.596 13:32:34.636

4 1:51.002 13:34:25.638

5 1:53.286 13:36:18.924

6 1:53.554 13:38:12.478

7 1:49.452 13:40:01.930

8 1:49.516 13:41:51.446

9 1:51.468 13:43:42.914

 Po. 7 - # 116 VILL L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.034 13:28:33.400

2 1:55.899 13:30:29.299

3 1:55.615 13:32:24.914

4 1:59.696 13:34:24.610

5 1:53.635 13:36:18.245

6 1:53.415 13:38:11.660

7 1:53.055 13:40:04.715

8 1:53.239 13:41:57.954

9 1:54.861 13:43:52.815

 Po. 8 - # 89 VALENTI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:33.115 13:28:21.481

2 2:05.384 13:30:26.865

3 2:46.316 13:33:13.181

4 1:49.824 13:35:03.005

5 1:51.143 13:36:54.148

6 1:51.810 13:38:45.958

7 1:50.803 13:40:36.761

8 1:50.127 13:42:26.888

9 1:50.862 13:44:17.750

 Po. 9 - # 55 SCAIA S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.274 13:28:25.640

2 1:59.671 13:30:25.311

3 1:56.183 13:32:21.494

4 2:34.321 13:34:55.815

5 1:52.928 13:36:48.743

6 1:54.970 13:38:43.713

7 1:55.669 13:40:39.382

8 1:54.192 13:42:33.574

9 1:53.702 13:44:27.276

 Po. 10 - # 51 ANDREOLLI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.790 13:28:30.156

2 1:55.657 13:30:25.813

3 2:35.477 13:33:01.290

4 1:59.502 13:35:00.792

5 1:51.339 13:36:52.131

6 1:52.752 13:38:44.883

7 2:29.064 13:41:13.947

8 1:57.233 13:43:11.180

9 1:56.268 13:45:07.448

Fastest lap: 1:39.194 
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